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Specialty Education

BABYSITTING
Information: 720.963.5384

AMERICAN RED CROSS BABYSITTING	
This training certification course prepares youth to safely and responsibly 
care for themselves and/or other children in the absence of parents or 
guardians. Please bring a sack lunch. Babysitter’s handbook and materials 
included in class fee.
Ages: 11 and up
$99 Resident, $125 Nonresident
Activity #	 Date	 Day	 Time	 Loc
146001-01	 Jan 11	 Sat	 9:30 am-4:30 pm	 LINK
146001-02	 Feb 8	 Sat	 9:30 am-4:30 pm	 LINK
146001-03	 Mar 8	 Sat	 9:30 am-4:30 pm	 LINK
146001-04	 Apr 12	 Sat	 9:30 am-4:30 pm	 LINK
146001-05	 May 10	 Sat	 9:30 am-4:30 pm	 LINK

SIGN LANGUAGE
Information: 303.987.4804

SIGN LANGUAGE: BEGINNER	
In the Beginner class you will learn to fingerspell your own name, the 
alphabet and numbers. Included in this class will be colors, people, places, 
locations, foods, animals and much more. Skills are learned through games 
and activities. There is a $15 book fee at first class.
Ages: 14 and up
$59 Resident, $69 Nonresident
Activity #	 Date	 Day	 Time	 Loc
110704-01	 Jan 7-Mar 4	 Tue	 7-9 pm	 WRC
110704-02	 Mar 24-May 19	 Mon	 7-9 pm	 WRC

SIGN LANGUAGE: INTERMEDIATE	
Expand on previously learned vocabulary and add emotions, nature, clothing, 
calendar and more. Skills are learned through games and activities. There is 
a $15 book fee at first class.
Ages: 14 and up
$59 Resident, $69 Nonresident
Activity #	 Date	 Day	 Time	 Loc
110705-01	 Jan 6-Mar 3	 Mon	 7-9 pm	 WRC
110705-02	 Mar 25-May 20	 Tue	 7-9 pm	 WRC

SIGN LANGUAGE PRACTICE	
Now is the time to put all your signed vocabulary to use. Develop your skills 
by signing sentences and stories and playing games. New vocabulary is 
taught as needed.
Ages: 14 and up
$59 Resident, $69 Nonresident
Activity #	 Date	 Day	 Time	 Loc
110706-01	 Jan 8-Mar 5	 Wed	 7-9 pm	 WRC
110706-02	 Mar 26-May 21	 Wed	 7-9 pm	 WRC


